Athlete Awards

All Awards

05/06/2025
05/06/2025
04/29/2025
04/29/2025
04/22/2025
04/22/2025
04/15/2025
04/15/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/01/2025

04/01/2025

v All Seasons

Cooper Folkestad
Calvin Boone
Cooper Folkestad
Jayson Ekiyor
Cooper Folkestad
Ignatius Fitzgerald
Austin Schloeder
Grant Nelson
Joshua Monreal
Kevin Arthur
Cooper Folkestad

Kevin Turlington

v All Sports

Men's Outdoor Track & Field
Men's Outdoor Track & Field
Men's Outdoor Track & Field
Men's Outdoor Track & Field
Men's Outdoor Track & Field
Men's Outdoor Track & Field
Men's Outdoor Track & Field
Men's Outdoor Track & Field
Men's Outdoor Track & Field
Men's Outdoor Track & Field
Men's Outdoor Track & Field

Men's Outdoor Track & Field

v All Schools

Concordia College

The College of St. Scholastica
Concordia College

Bethel University

Concordia College

St. Olaf College

Hamline University

Bethel University

The College of St. Scholastica
Saint John's University
Concordia College

St. Olaf College


https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1493
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1492
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1485
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1484
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1473
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1472
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1461
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1460
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1449
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1448
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1436
https://miacathletics.com/awards.aspx?aow=1435

