## **Athlete Awards**

All Awards	✓ GO All Seasons	✓ GO All Sports	✓ ( All Schools ✓ GO
DATE	ATHLETE	SPORT	SCH00L
05/06/2025	Cooper Folkestad	Men's Outdoor Track & Field	Concordia College
05/06/2025	<u>Calvin Boone</u>	Men's Outdoor Track & Field	The College of St. Scholastica
04/29/2025	Cooper Folkestad	Men's Outdoor Track & Field	Concordia College
04/29/2025	Jayson Ekiyor	Men's Outdoor Track & Field	Bethel University
04/22/2025	Cooper Folkestad	Men's Outdoor Track & Field	Concordia College
04/22/2025	<u>Ignatius Fitzgerald</u>	Men's Outdoor Track & Field	St. Olaf College
04/15/2025	Austin Schloeder	Men's Outdoor Track & Field	Hamline University
04/15/2025	Grant Nelson	Men's Outdoor Track & Field	Bethel University
04/08/2025	Joshua Monreal	Men's Outdoor Track & Field	The College of St. Scholastica
04/08/2025	Kevin Arthur	Men's Outdoor Track & Field	Saint John's University
04/01/2025	Cooper Folkestad	Men's Outdoor Track & Field	Concordia College
04/01/2025	Kevin Turlington	Men's Outdoor Track & Field	St. Olaf College